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1 Aashu Pratap Singh 81 71 83 100 83 100 92 86 95 86 91 90 92 0

2 Aayushi 69 71 75 71 69 67 84 100 77 57 69 45 69 0

3 Adeeba Malik 84 86 92 86 83 83 92 86 91 71 82 72 85 0

4 Aditi Rajput 59 71 50 0 56 83 92 14 59 57 56 81 85 0

5 Alisha Ikram 72 71 88 71 78 83 88 100 95 57 78 81 77 0

6 Aniqa 69 71 88 86 78 67 80 100 91 71 78 72 92 0

7 Anshika Srivastava 63 29 63 71 61 50 80 86 55 57 60 45 61 0

8 Anush Kumar Tyagi 59 29 67 71 61 50 60 71 59 43 56 45 446 0

9 Anushka Gahlot 91 71 92 100 100 83 64 100 100 86 100 90 100 0

10 Archika Chauhan 84 86 79 86 87 83 92 100 86 86 86 45 85 0

11 Arshi Rani 50 14 33 43 61 33 48 57 27 57 56 45 61 0

12 Bhupendra Singh 78 86 63 86 87 83 76 100 50 14 86 100 92 0

13 Chaitanya Sharma 63 57 79 71 74 67 76 86 82 71 73 45 69 0

14 Charul Singh 88 100 96 100 91 100 88 100 91 78 91 83 69 0

15 Chhaya Kushwaha 66 50 75 86 61 71 76 71 82 56 60 83 54 0

16 Deeksha Singh 63 50 83 86 61 71 80 86 73 67 56 66 77 0

17 Deepanshu Kumar 72 75 54 86 69 86 72 86 86 67 78 100 77 0

18 Farheen Iqbal 88 100 58 86 91 71 68 86 77 78 95 50 85 0

19 Harsh Preet Nirmal Katariya 63 88 71 86 83 86 72 43 68 67 82 83 85 0

20 Harsh Tyagi 56 38 25 0 39 67 28 57 45 44 47 83 61 0

21 Himanshu Chauhan 69 100 79 86 91 100 84 86 95 78 95 66 85 0

22 Huma Malik 75 75 71 57 78 71 76 72 68 56 78 100 69 0

23 Ilma Naaz 91 100 88 86 96 86 60 86 91 89 95 100 85 0

24 Ilma Parveen 84 88 96 100 87 100 96 86 91 78 86 83 85 0

25 Iqra Tauheed 88 100 79 100 91 67 80 86 82 78 91 66 92 0

26 Ira Wakeel 63 75 92 100 74 86 88 57 91 67 73 83 61 0

27 Iram Parveen 84 83 92 71 91 87 92 100 95 78 91 100 92 0

28 Kajal 72 83 75 86 87 37 56 71 68 67 86 71 69 0

29 Kamya Agarwal 94 83 83 100 96 50 84 86 95 89 95 100 92 0

30 Maryam 75 100 58 14 87 62 56 71 55 89 78 85 92 0
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Sr. No Student's Name

KC ST SK PTSR PK KB
Attendance of the Month till 31 July (in %)



31 Mohammad Shuaib 94 67 67 86 100 75 72 86 82 89 100 71 92 0

32 Mohd Abuzar Ansari 38 83 50 43 39 62 56 71 64 44 47 71 54 0

33 Mohd Anas 91 83 63 86 96 75 84 100 86 89 95 71 85 0

34 Mohd Azhad 91 83 67 71 96 62 72 86 77 89 95 71 100 0

35 Mohd Owais 66 83 67 57 78 62 68 57 73 67 78 85 69 0

36 Mohd Parvez 78 100 67 71 83 50 64 71 73 67 82 57 69 0

37 Mohd Sahil 75 100 71 57 69 62 76 43 77 78 69 71 69 0

38 Mohd Sakib 91 67 67 100 91 50 84 100 86 89 91 57 69 0

39 Mohd zaigam 56 67 58 57 65 50 52 100 59 44 65 85 69 0

40 Muskan Warsi 81 86 88 86 91 86 92 100 91 33 91 75 100 0

41 Nandni Chauhan 88 100 92 100 91 86 92 78 95 83 91 75 100 0

42 Neha Chaudhary 66 29 67 100 83 86 68 67 73 83 78 50 85 0

43 Niharika Chaudhary 84 86 83 100 96 86 76 78 91 67 95 75 100 0

44 Nisba 88 86 88 71 91 71 84 100 73 100 86 75 85 0

45 Payal 88 100 88 86 87 71 88 100 91 83 91 87 92 0

46 Priyanshi Chauhan 59 71 54 71 56 67 76 44 64 67 56 62 85 0

47 Rafiya 69 86 67 43 69 71 72 89 68 50 69 50 84 0

48 Raj Nandini 91 71 92 100 96 86 88 100 91 100 95 75 100 0

49 Rakhi 72 71 58 86 83 67 76 78 55 50 82 62 100 0

50 Rakhshanda Shakeel 63 71 75 29 65 43 72 100 86 83 69 50 85 0

51 Ravi Kumar 59 29 54 86 56 86 64 56 73 67 65 37 85 0

52 Ravikant Ratan 56 29 67 43 52 67 72 78 68 50 52 75 61 0

53 Ravish Ushba 81 43 79 89 91 100 76 83 86 86 91 71 62 0

54 Ritik Kumar 53 57 63 67 52 43 72 50 50 86 65 71 61 0

55 Rohan Kumar 6 0 17 22 9 0 32 0 14 14 8 14 23 0

56 Sadiya Atiq 78 86 75 67 83 86 76 67 82 86 82 71 85 0

57 Saifulhaq 44 29 71 56 35 28 56 83 68 71 39 42 61 0

58 Sakshi Bhatnagar 63 71 92 67 61 67 84 100 91 71 60 85 38 0

59 Sakshi Chaudhary 78 86 88 89 74 67 88 83 95 86 73 85 61 0

60 Sana 84 71 83 89 91 100 80 67 73 86 91 71 92 0

61 Sana Siddiqui 72 71 71 89 78 71 72 67 77 100 82 57 92 0

62 Saniya Ansari 75 100 92 89 87 67 60 100 95 100 86 85 85 0

63 Sarthak Vishnoi 81 57 88 89 91 100 88 83 91 100 91 71 92 0

64 Saumya Singh 59 57 42 56 52 67 64 50 50 71 56 57 61 0

65 Sehvish Parveen 78 100 100 67 83 100 92 100 105 100 82 100 69 0

66 Shilpi Chaudhary 84 57 88 83 87 82 60 100 95 71 86 100 92 0

67 Shubham Kumar Sharma 91 100 96 100 96 91 60 86 100 100 95 85 85 0

68 Subhanshu Sharma 19 57 13 0 13 0 40 43 27 71 17 0 23 0

69 Sumayya Mustqeem 78 71 71 83 83 73 84 86 77 86 86 71 92 0



70 Takeshwar 78 86 67 17 91 100 80 71 68 86 86 100 100 0

71 Tanu Kashyap 59 57 58 50 69 45 68 71 50 71 69 85 54 0

72 Tanya Karnwal 75 57 88 67 69 64 84 71 73 86 65 71 85 0

73 Ujjaval Chahal 88 71 71 83 91 91 68 100 68 71 91 71 92 0

74 Vanshika 56 43 54 50 61 45 76 71 55 86 60 42 38 0

75 Vikas Chauhan 84 86 83 100 96 91 84 86 91 100 95 100 100 0

76 Wizdan 72 86 88 83 78 73 84 71 91 71 78 85 92 0

77 Yashfeen Ansari 84 86 88 83 91 64 88 100 95 86 86 85 85 0

78 Zainab Parveen 78 71 83 83 91 91 80 86 91 71 91 71 61 0

79 Zakia Parveen 72 86 83 100 69 73 80 71 91 14 69 100 54 0

80 Zoafsha 69 100 83 50 78 73 84 71 91 43 78 100 69 0

81 Zoha Suhail 88 86 96 83 91 82 92 100 95 86 91 100 92 0


